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HR 1057
Greatest Generation Commemorative Coin Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Feb 15, 2021
Current Status: Became Public Law No: 117-162.
Latest Action: Became Public Law No: 117-162.  (Aug 3, 2022) 
Law: 117-162 (Enacted Aug 3, 2022)
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/1057 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (250 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 15, 2021

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-9] R · NC Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Comer, James [R-KY-1] R · KY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Feb 15, 2021

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Feb 15, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Feb 15, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Feb 15, 2021
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Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Feb 15, 2021

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Feb 15, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Steil, Bryan [R-WI-1] R · WI Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Feb 15, 2021

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Leger Fernandez, Teresa [D-NM-3] D · NM Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Feb 22, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Feb 22, 2021

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Feb 26, 2021

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL Mar 8, 2021

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Mar 8, 2021

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Mar 8, 2021

Rep. Cawthorn, Madison [R-NC-11] R · NC Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Clyde, Andrew S. [R-GA-9] R · GA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Franklin, C. Scott [R-FL-15] R · FL Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1] R · TN Mar 16, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-17] R · TX Mar 16, 2021

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA Mar 26, 2021

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 5, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Apr 8, 2021

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Apr 14, 2021

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Apr 16, 2021

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Apr 16, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Apr 16, 2021

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Obernolte, Jay [R-CA-8] R · CA Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Herrell, Yvette [R-NM-2] R · NM May 4, 2021

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX May 4, 2021

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC May 4, 2021

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA May 7, 2021

Rep. Gonzales, Tony [R-TX-23] R · TX May 11, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL May 11, 2021

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR May 11, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 12, 2021

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI May 12, 2021

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL May 12, 2021

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA May 12, 2021

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS May 14, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA May 14, 2021

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN May 14, 2021

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD May 18, 2021

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 18, 2021

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT May 19, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY May 25, 2021

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA May 25, 2021

Rep. Keller, Fred [R-PA-12] R · PA May 25, 2021

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX May 25, 2021

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA May 25, 2021

Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11] R · TX May 25, 2021

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL May 28, 2021

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Jun 1, 2021

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jun 11, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Jun 22, 2021

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Jun 30, 2021

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jul 13, 2021

Rep. Fallon, Pat [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 13, 2021

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 13, 2021

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jul 13, 2021

Rep. Taylor, Van [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jul 20, 2021

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Jul 29, 2021

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Aug 6, 2021

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Aug 6, 2021

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Aug 6, 2021

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Aug 10, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Aug 13, 2021

Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] R · IN Aug 24, 2021

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Aug 24, 2021

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 20, 2021

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Sep 20, 2021
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Feb 15, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 1596 Related bill May 17, 2022: Held at the desk.

Summary  (as of Aug 3, 2022) 

National World War II Memorial Commemorative Coin Act

This bill directs the Department of the Treasury to mint and issue up to 50,000 $5 coins, 400,000 $1 silver coins, and

750,000 half-dollar clad coins in commemoration of the National World War II Memorial in the District of Columbia.

The design of the coins shall be emblematic of the memorial and the service and sacrifice of American soldiers and

civilians during World War II.

All surcharges received from the sale of such coins shall be paid to the Friends of the National World War II Memorial to

support the National Park Service in maintaining and repairing the memorial, and for educational and commemorative

programs.

Actions Timeline

Aug 3, 2022: Signed by President.
Aug 3, 2022: Became Public Law No: 117-162.
Aug 2, 2022: Presented to President.
Jul 28, 2022: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Jul 27, 2022: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Received in the Senate, read twice, considered, read the third time, and
passed without amendment by Voice Vote.(consideration: CR S3736)
Jul 27, 2022: Received in the Senate, read twice, considered, read the third time, and passed without amendment by
Voice Vote. (consideration: CR S3736)
Jul 26, 2022: Ms. Waters moved to suspend the rules and pass the bill, as amended.
Jul 26, 2022: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H7153-7155)
Jul 26, 2022: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H.R. 1057.
Jul 26, 2022: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill, as amended Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR H7153-7154)
Jul 26, 2022: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H7153-
7154)
Jul 26, 2022: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Feb 15, 2021: Introduced in House
Feb 15, 2021: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E134)
Feb 15, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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